Trofeul Hunedoarei

Vin 01.04.2016 18:19

Split time results - et.1 - MD OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016 Page 1
Pl tno Name Time
M12 (10) 21km Om 12C
1(63) 2(33) 3(77) 4(52) 5(53) 6(61) 7(74) 8(75) 9(76) 10(37) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
1 208 Firescu Mihai 27:03 1:49 7:30 10:00 13:41  16:06 18:09 19:58 21:16 23:44 24:59  25:52 26:35 27:03
MAS - C.S. Orienteer 1:49 5:41 2:30 3:41 2:25 2:03 1:49 1:18 2:28 1:15 0:53 0:43 0:28
2 229 Lazar Sergiu 28:03 4:03 6:21 9:38 13:45 15:24 18:03 19:50 21:18 24:37 26:06 26:52 27:26 28:03
VIC - C.S. Chimia Vi 4:03 2:18 3:17 4:07 1:39 2:39 1:47 1:28 3:19 1:29 0:46 0:34 0:37
3 135 Kovacs Andris 29:38 2:45 9:16 12:50 16:50 18:55 21:36 23:08 24:22 26:29 27:43 28:25 29:09 29:38
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:45 6:31 3:34 4:00 2:05 2:41 1:32 1:14 2:07 1:14 0:42 0:44 0:29
4 162 Bauer Richard 31:11 7:07 9:17 12:50 16:54 18:26 21:08 22:57 24:28 27:29 29:04 29:54 30:34 31:11
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 7:07 2:10 3:33 4:04 1:32 2:42 1:49 1:31 3:01 1:35 0:50 0:40 0:37
5 161 Major Gabriel 37:14 13:01 15:14 18:56 22:55 24:30 27:11 28:59 30:32 33:35 35:09 35:57 36:36 37:14
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 13:.01 2:13 3:42 3:59 1:35 2:41 1:48 1:33 3:03 1:34 0:48 0:39 0:38
6 241 Bunaiasu Victor 37:40 3:55 7:29 11:40 19:41 21:19 24:43 28:08 29:46 33:22 35:11 36:22 36:59 37:40
PCG - Palatul Copiil 3:55 3:34 4:11 8:01 1:38 3:24 3:25 1:38 3:36 1:49 1:11 0:37 0:41
7 242 Tudoroniu Antonio 43:42 2:06 6:50 16:57 19:28 21:03 34:06 35:34 36:53 40:12 41:13 42:19 42:59 43:42
PCG - Palatul Copiil 2:06 4:44 10:07 2:31 1:35 13:03 1:28 1:19 3:19 1:01 1:06 0:40 0:43
38:39
*65
8 160 Dobrican Bogdan 44:19 5:27 11:37 18:47 24:19 27:10 30:47 33:22 34:51 37:39 41:35  42:21 43:49 44:19
CSS-C.S. Scolar B 5:27 6:10 7:10 5:32 2:51 3:37 2:35 1:29 2:48 3:56 0:46 1:28 0:30
9 228 Fogoros Emanuel 49:28 2:56 12:46 19:11 27:05 32:27 36:10 38:54  40:49 44:49 46:31  4T:44 48:55 49:28
VIC - C.S. Chimia Vi 2:56 9:50 6:25 7:54 5:22 3:43 2:44 1:55 4:00 1:42 1:13 1:11 0:33
10 283 Petreus George 52:33 11:12 15:45 26:49 34:38 36:29 39:50 43:.07  44:44 48:20 50:10 51:19 51:57 52:33
SES - Stiinta-Electro 11:12 4:33 11:04 7:49 1:51 3:21 3:17 1:37 3:36 1:50 1:09 0:38 0:36
M14 (13) 26km Om 14 C
1(32) 2(59) 3(33) 4(36) 5(38) 6(39) 7(67) 8(77) 9(52) 10(53) 11(74) 12(76) 13(71) 14(100)
Finish
1 281 Catana Alexandru 20:13 2:36 3:27 4:25 6:02 7:18 8:14 9:56 10:56 12:58 13:56 15:28 18:07 19:17 19:47
SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:36 0:51 0:58 1:37 1:16 0:56 1:42 1:00 2:02 0:58 1:32 2:39 1:10 0:30
20:13
0:26
2 246 Talaba Dragos lonu 23:17 2:10 4:19 5:13 8:26 9:28 10:09 12:22 13:23 15:41 16:46 18:31 21:07 22:19 22:48
PCG - Palatul Copiil 2:10 2:09 0:54 3:13 1:02 0:41 2:13 1:01 2:18 1:05 1:45 2:36 1:12 0:29
23:17
0:29
3 279 Hreniuc Andrei 23:50 1:44 2:35 3:31 5:09 6:21 7:25 8:45 9:43 11:58 15:57 17:39 20:57 22:53 23:25
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:44 0:51 0:56 1:38 1:12 1:04 1:20 0:58 2:15 3:59 1:42 3:18 1:56 0:32
23:50
0:25
4 280 lacob Adrian 24:12 1:49 2:48 6:31 8:57 10:15 10:58 12:39 13:34 15:37 16:41 18:37 21:47 23:12 23:43
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:49 0:59 3:43 2:26 1:18 0:43 1:41 0:55 2:03 1:04 1:56 3:10 1:25 0:31
24:12
0:29
5 245 Predescu Andrei Ro 25:16 1:28 2:43 3:44 7:54 8:53 10:00 11:46 12:51 15:37 18:01 19:46 22:38 24:19 24:46
PCG - Palatul Copiil 1:28 1:15 1:01 4:10 0:59 1:07 1:46 1:05 2:46 2:24 1:45 2:52 1:41 0:27
25:16
0:30
6 244 Mija Tiberiu 27:44 3:01 6:37 7:27 9:54 11:06 12:17 14:05 15:00 17:39 18:46 22:31 25:26 26:47 27:17
PCG - Palatul Copiil 3:.01 3:36 0:50 2:27 1:12 1:11 1:48 0:55 2:39 1:07 3:45 2:55 1:21 0:30
27:44
0:27
7 163 Ardelean Marius 28:25 1:56 6:37 7:35 9:13 10:22 11:21 12:46 13:46 15:58 20:01 21:41 25:01 27:12 27:49
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 1:56 4:41 0:58 1:38 1:09 0:59 1:25 1:00 2:12 4:03 1:40 3:20 2:11 0:37
28:25
0:36
8 172 Palaghia Cosmin 28:26 2:00 5:08 6:27 8:19 10:07 10:59 13:47 14:50 18:05 19:36 22:11 25:38 27:30 28:01
ATR - Clubul Atletic 2:00 3:08 1:19 1:52 1:48 0:52 2:48 1:03 3:15 1:31 2:35 3:27 1:52 0:31
28:26
0:25
9 282 Vadean Catalin 30:11 5:22 7:15 8:18 10:39 12:15 12:58 14:31 15:30 18:16 19:17 22:44 26:12 28:51 29:44
SES - Stiinta-Electro 5:22 1:53 1:03 2:21 1:36 0:43 1:33 0:59 2:46 1:01 3:27 3:28 2:39 0:53
30:11
0:27
10 243 Raducan Theodor G 39:23 1:36 2:39 3:38 10:23 11:32 12:21 22:37 23:29 26:05 27:53 33:04 36:32 38:10 38:55
PCG - Palatul Copiil 1:36 1:03 0:59 6:45 1:09 0:49 10:16 0:52 2:36 1:48 5:11 3:28 1:38 0:45
39:23
0:28
11 216 Logojan Bogdan 41:28 3:57 5:04 6:19 13:.01 14:27 15:51 17:24 18:37 21:31 22:49 25:56 37:35 40:21  40:50
MAS - C.S. Orienteer 3:57 1:07 1:15 6:42 1:26 1:24 1:33 1:13 2:54 1:18 3:07 11:39 2:46 0:29
41:28
0:38
12 230 Vladesel Andrei 41:39 2:24 7:12 8:56 11:07 13:06 14:28 19:03 20:37 24:33 27:32 31:09 36:47 40:00  41:02
VIC - C.S. Chimia Vi 2:24 4:48 1:44 2:11 1:59 1:22 4:35 1:34 3:56 2:59 3:37 5:38 3:13 1:02
41:39 4:06 32:46
0:37 *69 *75
13 209 Firescu Robert 78:05 8:46 10:28 12:31 17:28 20:43 23:16 27:30 29:45 41:24 43:41 50:18 70:54 74:23 76:34
MAS - C.S. Orienteer 8:46 1:42 2:03 4:57 3:15 2:33 4:14 2:15 11:39 2:17 6:37 20:36 3:29 2:11
78:05

1:31
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Pl tno Name Time
M16 (12) 4,4km Om 16 C
1(67) 2(40) 3(41) 4(48) 5(50) 6(38) 7(35) 8(52) 9(54) 10(58) 11(60) 12(62) 13(69) 14(32)
15(72) 16(100)  Finish
1 277 Crisan lonut 41:32 3:12 5:55 7:26 9:54 11:44 14:07 15:41 23:12 26:58 28:14 29:41 32:36 33:46 36:07
SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:12 2:43 1:31 2:28 1:50 2:23 1:34 7:31 3:46 1:16 1:27 2:55 1:10 2:21
39:35  41:02 41:32
3:28 1:27 0:30
2 248 Vatafu llie Cristian 43:17 2:59 6:42 8:30 11:27 13:24 17:58 19:48 25:43 29:34 30:40 32:02 35:18 36:34 38:51
PCG - Palatul Copiil 2:59 3:43 1:48 2:57 1:57 4:34 1:50 5:55 3:51 1:06 1:22 3:16 1:16 2:17
41:20 42:47 43:17
2:29 1:27 0:30
3 164 Trif Adelin 44:29 3:04 5:42 7:06 9:07 17:26 20:40 21:57 26:36 30:04 31:24 32:44 36:17 37:42 39:34
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 3:04 2:38 1:24 2:01 8:19 3:14 1:17 4:39 3:28 1:20 1:20 3:33 1:25 1:52
42:17 44:06 44:29
2:43 1:49 0:23
4 251 Voicu Razvan 46:23 3:02 6:05 7:29 9:46 11:56 15:43 17:27 23:18 27:12 28:37 30:05 33:55 35:04 40:23
PCG - Palatul Copiil 3:02 3:03 1:24 2:17 2:10 3:47 1:44 5:51 3:54 1:25 1:28 3:50 1:09 5:19
43:54 45:47 46:23
3:31 1:53 0:36
5 276 Manu Alexandru 47:30 3:16 6:16 8:01 11:47 17:41 20:10 21:42 29:17 32:50 34:10 35:34 38:45 39:49 42:02
SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:16 3:00 1:45 3:46 5:54 2:29 1:32 7:35 3:33 1:20 1:24 3:11 1:04 2:13
45:37 47:02 47:30
3:35 1:25 0:28
6 185 Raduly Csongor 49:52 3:50 7:04 9:51 12:05 14:46 18:39 22:37 28:58 33:17 34:51 36:42 40:49 42:11  44:16
VSK - C.S.M."VSK C 3:50 3:14 2:47 2:14 2:41 3:53 3:58 6:21 4:19 1:34 1:51 4:07 1:22 2:05
47:21 49:19 49:52 21:22
3:05 1:58 0:33 *34
7 252 Chivulescu Matei 51:10 3:54 7:29 9:12 11:11 13:32 17:25 19:23 26:21 30:18 32:05 33:47 38:05 39:34 4457
PCG - Palatul Copiil 3:54 3:35 1:43 1:59 2:21 3:53 1:58 6:58 3:57 1:47 1:42 4:18 1:29 5:23
48:47 50:43 51:10
3:50 1:56 0:27
8 250 Sandu Teodor 55:16 3:06 5:49 8:06 14:57 24:40 27:30 29:34 36:35 41:21 42:29 44:02 47:04 48:26 50:45
PCG - Palatul Copiil 3:06 2:43 2:17 6:51 9:43 2:50 2:04 7:01 4:46 1:08 1:33 3:02 1:22 2:19
53:25 54:47 55:16
2:40 1:22 0:29
9 278 Peles Vlad 59:07 3:19 7:40 11:38 14:33 23:55 27:40 29:32 37:11 41:39 43:25 45:11 49:30 50:41 53:20
SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:19 4:21 3:58 2:55 9:22 3:45 1:52 7:39 4:28 1:46 1:46 4:19 1:11 2:39
56:19 58:36 59:07
2:59 2:17 0:31
10 231 Albaceanu Adrian 69:21 9:26 13:44 17:45 20:38 30:03 33:59 35:41  42:57 47:30 49:20 51:10 55:17 56:41 59:39
VIC - C.S. Chimia Vi 9:26 4:18 4:01 2:53 9:25 3:56 1:42 7:16 4:33 1:50 1:50 4:07 1:24 2:58
65:44  68:58 69:21
6:05 3:14 0:23
247 Burci Andrei Romul mp 2:51 5:44 7:13 10:36 17:08 19:54 21:18 25:53 29:57 30:54 33:36 36:34 - 42:01
PCG - Palatul Copiil 2:51 2:53 1:29 3:23 6:32 2:46 1:24 4:35 4:04 0:57 2:42 2:58 5:27
45:01 46:52 47:17 40:16
3:00 1:51 0:25 *59
186 Rancz Mate mp 3:04 7:28 9:29 12:02 15:02 18:55 20:41 27:27 32:06 33:20 35:18 3939 - 43:34
VSK - C.S.M."VSK C 3:04 4:24 2:01 2:33 3:00 3:53 1:46 6:46 4:39 1:14 1:58 4:21 3:55
47:29 51:06 51:37 40:37
3:55 3:37 0:31 *46
M18 (5) 54km Om 17C
1(52) 2(58) 3(54) 4(56) 5(42) 6(43) 7(45) 8(47) 9(67) 10(35) 11(39) 12(49) 13(50) 14(62)
15(69) 16(70) 17(100)  Finish
1 275 Biro Alexandru 52:28 6:02 8:27 10:03 10:59 16:41 24:34 25:27 28:24 33:27 35:24  38:37 41:12 41:44  45:28
SES - Stiinta-Electro 6:02 2:25 1:36 0:56 5:42 7:53 0:53 2:57 5:03 1:57 3:13 2:35 0:32 3:44
46:28 50:44 51:57 52:28
1:00 4:16 1:13 0:31
2 272 Mate Sergiu 54:18 7:07 9:30 12:13 13:43 20:27 23:41 24:42  27:27 33:01 36:14 38:19 40:33 41:17  45:53
SES - Stiinta-Electro 7:07 2:23 2:43 1:30 6:44 3:14 1:01 2:45 5:34 3:13 2:05 2:14 0:44 4:36
47:10 51:41 53:53 54:18
1:17 4:31 2:12 0:25
3 165 Ghevre Alex 55:28 5:02 8:21 11:43 13:23 19:42 27:37 28:22 31:24 36:28 38:27  41:39 44:16 44:51  48:30
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 5:02 3:19 3:22 1:40 6:19 7:55 0:45 3:02 5:04 1:59 3:12 2:37 0:35 3:39
49:29 53:53 55:00 55:28
0:59 4:24 1:07 0:28
4 274 Constantin Cristian 60:13 5:27 11:11 12:42 13:47 20:18 25:39 26:29 28:30 36:51 40:47 43:48 46:36 47:14 52:09
SES - Stiinta-Electro 5:27 5:44 1:31 1:05 6:31 5:21 0:50 2:01 8:21 3:56 3:01 2:48 0:38 4:55
53:14 57:38 59:44 60:13
1:05 4:24 2:06 0:29
5 273 Hreniuc Alex 65:34 4:40 7:21 8:51 10:06 22:51 27:02 27:43 33:34 42:02 43:52 47:23 50:27 51:13 56:36
SES - Stiinta-Electro 4:40 2:41 1:30 1:15 12:45 4:11 0:41 5:51 8:28 1:50 3:31 3:04 0:46 5:23
57:45 63:52 65:09 65:34
1:09 6:07 1:17 0:25
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Split time results - et.1 - MD OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016 Page 3
Pl tno Name Time
M21 (16) 6,3km Om 18C
1(48) 2(45) 3(44) 4(42) 5(56) 6(54) 7(51) 8(52) 9(58) 10(60) 11(35) 12(38) 13(40) 14(50)
15(64) 16(65) 17(70) 18(100)  Finish
1 148 Blejdea Alexandru 37:32 4:48 7:07 8:14 9:57 14:49 15:59 17:28 18:40 20:40 21:37 25:53 26:57 28:34  30:31
UCR - C.S. Universi 4:48 2:19 1:07 1:43 4:52 1:10 1:29 1:12 2:00 0:57 4:16 1:04 1:37 1:57
33:30 34:42 36:10 37:04 37:32
2:59 1:12 1:28 0:54 0:28
2 147 Zinca lonut Alin 38:06 4:49 7:04 8:19 10:23 15:04 16:22 17:49 19:05 20:57 21:51 26:11 27:16 28:53 30:38
UCR - C.S. Universi 4:49 2:15 1:15 2:04 4:41 1:18 1:27 1:16 1:52 0:54 4:20 1:05 1:37 1:45
33:58 35:17 36:45 37:36 38:06 7:50 15:59
3:20 1:19 1:28 0:51 0:30 *43 *55
3 145 Barkasz Daniel 41:10 4:49 7:30 8:46 10:32 15:31 16:48 18:26 19:27 21:42 22:41 27:10 28:36 30:46 32:59
UCR - C.S. Universi 4:49 2:41 1:16 1:46 4:59 1:17 1:38 1:01 2:15 0:59 4:29 1:26 2:10 2:13
36:43 38:02 39:49 40:44  41:10
3:44 1:19 1:47 0:55 0:26
4 146 Mutiu Ovidiu 41:27 5:17 8:09 9:24 12:11 17:07 18:13 19:51 20:51 23:00 24:03 28:36 29:39 31:17 33:12
UCR - C.S. Universi 5:17 2:52 1:15 2:47 4:56 1:06 1:38 1:00 2:09 1:03 4:33 1:03 1:38 1:55
36:45 38:17 39:55 40:56 41:27 28:01 36:13
3:33 1:32 1:38 1:01 0:31 *34 *73
5 271 Sebestyen Istvan 41:45 5:53 8:36 9:49 11:48 17:03 18:15 19:54 20:54 23:09 24:14 28:26 29:54 31:47 34:00
SES - Stiinta-Electro 5:53 2:43 1:13 1:59 5:15 1:12 1:39 1:00 2:15 1:05 4:12 1:28 1:53 2:13
37:18 38:46 40:20 41:15  41:45
3:18 1:28 1:34 0:55 0:30
6 176 Marian Ciprian 47:02 5:23 8:12 9:06 11:43 17:29 18:55 21:01 22:16 25:01 26:12 31:19 32:36 34:35 37:05
OPL - C.S. Orasene 5:23 2:49 0:54 2:37 5:46 1:26 2:06 1:15 2:45 1:11 5:07 1:17 1:59 2:30
41:33 43:26 45:14 46:22  47:02 40:54
4:28 1:53 1:48 1:08 0:40 *73
7 177 Durau lonut 47:56 7:26 10:56 11:37 14:30 20:26 21:55 23:53 24:57 27:21 28:32 33:13 34:31 36:33 39:04
OPL - C.S. Orasene 7:26 3:30 0:41 2:53 5:56 1:29 1:58 1:04 2:24 1:11 4:41 1:18 2:02 2:31
43:08 44:37 46:26 47:22  A7:56
4:04 1:29 1:49 0:56 0:34
8 144 Tintar Mihai Andrei 48:52 6:35 9:02 10:31 12:34 17:28 19:13 22:00 23:05 25:32 26:31 31:22 32:49 34:38  40:36
UCR - C.S. Universi 6:35 2:27 1:29 2:03 4:54 1:45 2:47 1:05 2:27 0:59 4:51 1:27 1:49 5:58
44:15 45:35 47:31 48:27  48:52 18:41 30:42
3:39 1:20 1:56 0:56 0:25 *55 *34
9 168 Toth Zoltan 52:48 7:24 10:13 11:56 14:39 20:40 21:58 23:50 24:58 27:25 28:25 35:54 37:22 39:36 42:47
GRR - C.S. Garage 7:24 2:49 1:43 2:43 6:01 1:18 1:52 1:08 2:27 1:00 7:29 1:28 2:14 3:11
48:00 49:31 51:10 52:15 52:48
5:13 1:31 1:39 1:05 0:33
10 218 Santa Mihai 54:58 5:54 9:13 11:00 13:11 19:15 21:21 23:23 24:47 27:29 28:46 34:17 35:43 37:42  45:.09
BAB - C.S. Babarun 5:54 3:19 1:47 2:11 6:04 2:06 2:02 1:24 2:42 1:17 5:31 1:26 1:59 7:27
49:19 51:04 53:08 54:25 54:58
4:10 1:45 2:04 1:17 0:33
11 166 Rob Claudiu 56:08 5:37 10:01 11:45 13:53 19:03 20:35 27:07 28:12 33:03 34:08 39:20 40:48 43:.01  45:33
CSS-C.S. Scolar B 5:37 4:24 1:44 2:08 5:10 1:32 6:32 1:05 4:51 1:05 5:12 1:28 2:13 2:32
50:17 51:59 54:26 55:47 56:08
4:44 1:42 2:27 1:21 0:21
12 125 Pricop Paul 56:18 7:00 9:37 12:06 14.01 20:24 22:00 24:23 25:43 28:29 30:10 36:35 38:04 40:26  44:18
UBV - C.S. Universi 7:00 2:37 2:29 1:55 6:23 1:36 2:23 1:20 2:46 1:41 6:25 1:29 2:22 3:52
49:29 51:59 54:21 55:57 56:18
5:11 2:30 2:22 1:36 0:21
13 219 Spiridon Cornel 61:14 9:35 13:06 14:49 16:52 23:55 25:38 29:59 31:11 34:28 35:48 42:16 43:38 46:11 48:50
BAB - C.S. Babarun 9:35 3:31 1:43 2:03 7:03 1:43 4:21 1:12 3:17 1:20 6:28 1:22 2:33 2:39
55:09 57:01 59:16 60:44 61:14
6:19 1:52 2:15 1:28 0:30
181 Vaszi Benedek mp 7:04 9:53 16:04 18:55 26:00 27:46 29:49 30:58 33:49 35:11  40:59 42:32 45:11  49:12
VSK - C.S.M."VSK C 7:04 2:49 6:11 2:51 7:05 1:46 2:03 1:09 2:51 1:22 5:48 1:33 2:39 4:01
————— 55:29 57:45 59:22 60:11 53:10
6:17 2:16 1:37 0:49 *73
217 Stoica George mp 6:59 18:58 20:02 22:50 30:09 33:07 35:36 37:48 41:11 43:.02 - 54:01 56:59 60:26
BAB - C.S. Babarun 6:59 11:59 1:04 2:48 7:19 2:58 2:29 2:12 3:23 1:51 10:59 2:58 3:27
68:35 70:44 74:11 76:27 77:05 50:42
8:09 2:09 3:27 2:16 0:38 *34
207 Graur Viorica dnf 15:01 20:15 23:53 28:46 40:15 44:00 49:55 52:04 62:59 65:32 - e e e
MAS - C.S. Orienteer 15:01 5:14 3:38 4:53 11:29 3:45 5:55 2:09 10:55 2:33
72:54 76:50 81:20 84:16 85:03
7:22 3:56 4:30 2:56 0:47
M35 (1) 54km Om 17C
1(52) 2(58) 3(54) 4(56) 5(42) 6(43) 7(45) 8(47) 9(67) 10(35) 11(39) 12(49) 13(50) 14(62)
15(69) 16(70) 17(100)  Finish
1 200 Mozes Robert 60:01 5:17 8:12 9:47 11:22 17:37 21:00 22:39 24:47 30:08 32:29 36:40 44:29 45:23 50:25
OMS - C.S. Orienter 5:17 2:55 1:35 1:35 6:15 3:23 1:39 2:08 5:21 2:21 4:11 7:49 0:54 5:02
51:40 57:35 59:19 60:01
1:15 5:55 1:44 0:42
M45 (7) 3,3km Om 13C
1(52) 2(53) 3(58) 4(57) 5(49) 6(40) 7(39) 8(36) 9(34) 10(33) 11(65) 12(37) 13(100) Finish
1 188 Raduly Robert Kal 30:31 5:13 6:15 8:35 11:.04 15:25 17:15 19:17  21:00 22:08 22:55 26:48 29:03 29:59  30:31
VSK - C.S.M."VSK C 5:13 1:02 2:20 2:29 4:21 1:50 2:02 1:43 1:08 0:47 3:53 2:15 0:56 0:32
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Pl tno Name Time
M45 (7) 3,3km Om 13C (cont.)

1(52) 2(53) 3(58)  4(57) 5(49) 6(40)  7(39) 8(36)  9(34) 10(33) 11(65) 12(37) 13(100) Finish

2 221 Dopovecz luliu 31:28 5:35 6:42 9:12 11:47 15:59 17:35 19:18 20:39 21:44 22:45 27:06 29:38 30:55 31:28
BAB - C.S. Babarun 5:35 1:.07 2:30 2:35 4:12 1:36 1:43 1:21 1:05 1:.01 4:21 2:32 1:17 0:33
3 304 Deaconescu Consta 32:01 5:27 6:32 8:48 11:18 16:49 18:36 20:07 21:37 22:51 23:44 28:06 30:24 31:26 32:01
ECO - C.S. Eco Spo 5:27 1:05 2:16 2:30 5:31 1:47 1:31 1:30 1:14 0:53 4:22 2:18 1:02 0:35
4 190 Szasz Janos 32:57 4:46 5:47 7:49 10:11  17:20 19:07 20:29 21:44 23:32 24:20 29:02 31:11 32:23 32:57
VSK - C.S.M."VSK C 4:46 1:01 2:02 2:22 7:09 1:47 1:22 1:15 1:48 0:48 4:42 2:09 1:12 0:34
5 254 Marcu Adrian 33:57 6:11 7:09 9:26 11:52 16:19 19:32 21:06 22:28 24:42 25:30 29:44 32:32 33:27 33:57
PCG - Palatul Copiil 6:11 0:58 2:17 2:26 4:27 3:13 1:34 1:22 2:14 0:48 4:14 2:48 0:55 0:30
6 191 Rancz Laszlo 41:25 6:27 7:34 10:12 15:01 19:06 20:45 22:51 30:08 31:22 32:03 36:33 39:02 40:47  41:25
VSK - C.S.M."VSK C 6:27 1:07 2:38 4:49 4:05 1:39 2:06 7:17 1:14 0:41 4:30 2:29 1:45 0:38
24:16
*38
7 220 Rauchman lulius 53:41 9:09 11:20 14:46 20:04 27:04 30:50 33:39 36:26 38:28 40:03 46:16 50:59 52:57 53:41
BAB - C.S. Babarun 9:09 2:11 3:26 5:18 7:00 3:46 2:49 2:47 2:02 1:35 6:13 4:43 1:58 0:44
M55 (6) 29km Om 11C
1(34) 2(35) 3(38) 4(49) 5(57) 6(55) 7(58) 8(53) 9(69) 10(72) 11(100)  Finish
1 317 Pavel Gligor 25:35 2:45 3:08 4:52 8:20 12:16 12:59 14:58  16:51 19:11 23:26  24:59 25:35
VCJ - C.S. Vointa ClI 2:45 0:23 1:44 3:28 3:56 0:43 1:59 1:53 2:20 4:15 1:33 0:36
2 232 Urdea Gheorghe 29:30 2:12 2:37 4:34 7:59  13:00 14:17 15:53 18:22 22:05 27:05 28:54 29:30
VIC - C.S. Chimia Vi 2:12 0:25 1:57 3:25 5:01 1:17 1:36 2:29 3:43 5:00 1:49 0:36
3 134 Puskas Ferenc 32:12 2:40 3:10 5:11 9:31 14:52 15:53 17:38 20:10 23:57 29:25 31:20 32:12
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:40 0:30 2:01 4:20 5:21 1:01 1:45 2:32 3:47 5:28 1:55 0:52
4 175 Patras Florin 36:11 3:.01 3:43 6:22 11:45 17:35 18:36 20:53 23:28 26:36 32:57 35:21 36:11
ALT - C.S. Altius Ro 3:.01 0:42 2:39 5:23 5:50 1:01 2:17 2:35 3:08 6:21 2:24 0:50
5 222 Dumitrescu Andrei 40:59 3:28 4:09 5:57 13:49 19:37 23:42 25:51 29:03 32:16 37:50 40:22 40:59
BAB - C.S. Babarun 3:28 0:41 1:48 7:52 5:48 4:05 2:09 3:12 3:13 5:34 2:32 0:37
6 136 Vassy Zoltan 42:39 3:58 4:50 6:53 11:37 21:23 22:35 24:52 27:57 32:55 39:23  41:56 42:39
COM - C.S. Compas 3:58 0:52 2:03 4:44 9:46 1:12 2:17 3:05 4:58 6:28 2:33 0:43
M65 (1) 29km Om 11C
1(34) 2(35) 3(38) 4(49) 5(57) 6(55) 7(58) 8(53) 9(69) 10(72) 11(100)  Finish
1 137 Cioban Dumitru 40:49 3:04 3:39 6:01 11:27  18:17 19:20 22:02 25:19 29:23 37:03  39:50 40:49
DDF - C.S.0. Dudu 3:04 0:35 2:22 5:26 6:50 1:03 2:42 3:17 4:04 7:40 2:47 0:59
M75+ (2) 29km Om 11C
1(34) 2(35) 3(38) 4(49) 5(57) 6(55) 7(58) 8(53) 9(69) 10(72) 11(100)  Finish
1 319 Rusu Constantin 67:29 4:47 5:48 8:50 30:15 38:15 39:37 43:19  50:35 54:45 63:24  66:50 67:29
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 4:47 1:01 3:02 21:25 8:00 1:22 3:42 7:16 4:10 8:39 3:26 0:39
223 Dopovecz luliu mp 6:37 7:51 13:02 23:58  40:58 44:05 49:36 5545 - 90:26 97:49 99:20 66:15
BAB - C.S. Babarun 6:37 1:14 5:11 10:56  17:00 3:07 5:31 6:09 34:41 7:23 1:31 *59
F12 (15) 1,5km Om 11C
1(63) 2(34) 3(33) 4(59) 5(46) 6(73) 7(75) 8(76) 9(72) 10(71) 11(100) Finish
1 152 Peles Stefania 19:35 3:13 4:34 6:13 8:40 9:47 10:49 12:25 15:18 16:20 18:25  18:59 19:35
PCM - Palatul Copiil 3:13 1:21 1:39 2:27 1:07 1:02 1:36 2:53 1:02 2:05 0:34 0:36
2 225 Lodor Codruta 21:43 3:05 5:28 7:21 8:50 9:54 10:57 13:03 15:30 18:37 20:31 21:07 21:43
VIC - C.S. Chimia Vi 3:05 2:23 1:53 1:29 1:04 1:03 2:06 2:27 3:07 1:54 0:36 0:36
3 267 Manu Andreea 22:26 3:02 5:24 6:23 8:09 8:50 9:59 11:29 14:37 19:34 21:21 21:55 22:26
SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:02 2:22 0:59 1:46 0:41 1:09 1:30 3:08 4:57 1:47 0:34 0:31
4 236 Saulescu Adelina 23:21 1:45 3:20 4:25 6:17 7:40 8:59 11:54 14:54 19:39 21:49 22:37 23:21
PCG - Palatul Copiil 1:45 1:35 1:05 1:52 1:23 1:19 2:55 3:00 4:45 2:10 0:48 0:44
5 301 Vasion Alisa 25:08 3:22 6:19 7:40 9:31 10:34 11:58 14:22 17:33 21:37 23:41 24:21 25:08
TEL - Sc.G. Teliucu 3:22 2:57 1:21 1:51 1:03 1:24 2:24 3:11 4:04 2:04 0:40 0:47
6 153 Chisiu Antonia 25:51 5:10 9:39 11:14 12:58 13:45 14:57 17:13 19:48 22:37 24:32 25:09 25:51
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 5:10 4:29 1:35 1:44 0:47 1:12 2:16 2:35 2:49 1:55 0:37 0:42
7 213 Ambreno Romina 27:45 5:18 7:14 8:36 10:47 11:48 13:02 15:24 19:57 22:41 26:32 27:14 27:45
MAS - C.S. Orienteer 5:18 1:56 1:22 2:11 1:01 1:14 2:22 4:33 2:44 3:51 0:42 0:31
8 214 Leonte Delia 29:26 5:58 14:28 16:27 18:07 18:57 20:09 22:45 25:25 26:12 28:19 28:49 29:26
MAS - C.S. Orienteer 5:58 8:30 1:59 1:40 0:50 1:12 2:36 2:40 0:47 2:07 0:30 0:37
9 156 Uveghes Denisa 31:19 2:52 7:59 18:45 20:34 21:25 22:40 25:01 27:07 27:54 29:49 30:36 31:19
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 2:52 5:07 10:46 1:49 0:51 1:15 2:21 2:06 0:47 1:55 0:47 0:43
10 155 Czimbor Alexandra 32:46 9:13 10:05 11:46 14:16 15:04 16:26 19:08 24:52 25:53 30:29 32:16 32:46
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 9:13 0:52 1:41 2:30 0:48 1:22 2:42 5:44 1:01 4:36 1:47 0:30
11 154 CiuncaAdina 33:16 10:08 17:59 19:12 20:38 22:13 23:19 24:50 27:14 28:21 32:04 32:41 33:16
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 10:08 7:51 1:13 1:26 1:35 1:06 1:31 2:24 1:07 3:43 0:37 0:35
12 212 Perta Raluca 38:50 15:16 16:20 17:57 20:24 21:17 22:38 25:16 31:22 32:21 36:55 38:19 38:50
MAS - C.S. Orienteer 15:16 1:04 1:37 2:27 0:53 1:21 2:38 6:06 0:59 4:34 1:24 0:31
